
Size Inch AISI 304L AISI 304L AISI 316L AISI 316L
[mm] Ø T R A Matt Satin Matt Satin

25 25 1,2 25 55 1190 251249 1190 251249S 1190 251269 1190 251269S
32 32 1,2 32 64 1190 321269 1190 321269S
38 38 1,2 38 70 1190 381249 1190 381249S 1190 381269 1190 381269S
51 51 1,2 51 82 1190 511249 1190 511249S 1190 511269 1190 511269S

63,5 63,5 1,6 63,5 105 1190 631549 1190 631549S 1190 631569 1190 631569S
76 76 2 76 110 1190 762049 1190 762049S 1190 762069 1190 762069S

101,6 101,6 2 150 150 1190 102049 1190 102049S 1190 102069 1190 102069S

Size Inch (1,5xD) AISI 304L AISI 304L AISI 316L AISI 316L
[mm] Ø T R A Matt Satin Matt Satin

25 25 1,2 37,5 44 1291 251249 1291 251249S 1291 251269 1291 251269S
25,4 25,4 1,6 37,5 44 1491 251649 1491 251649S 1491 251669 1491 251669S
38 38 1,2 57 64 1291 381249 1291 381249S 1291 381269 1291 381269S

38,1 38,1 1,6 57 64 1491 381649 1491 381649S 1491 381669 1491 381669S
51 51 1,2 76,5 89 1291 501249 1291 501249S 1291 501269 1291 501269S

50,8 50,8 1,6 76,5 89 1491 501649 1491 501649S 1491 501669 1491 501669S
63,5 63,5 1,6 95,3 114 1491 631649 1491 631649S 1491 631669 1491 631669S
76 76,1 1,6 114 134 1491 761649 1491 761649S 1491 761669 1491 761669S

101,6 101,6 2 153 174 1491 102049 1491 102049S 1491 102069 1491 102069S

Size Inch (1,5xD) AISI 304L AISI 304L AISI 316L AISI 316L
[mm] Ø T R A L Matt Satin Matt Satin

25 25 1,2 37,5 65 27,5 1292 251249 1292 251249S 1292 251269 1292 251269S
25,4 25,4 1,6 37,5 65 27,5 1492 251649 1492 251649S 1492 251669 1492 251669S
38 38 1,2 57 85 28 1292 381249 1292 381249S 1292 381269 1292 381269S

38,1 38,1 1,6 57 85 28 1492 381649 1492 381649S 1492 381669 1492 381669S
51 51 1,2 76,5 110 33,5 1292 501249 1292 501249S 1292 501269 1292 501269S

50,8 50,8 1,6 76,5 110 33,5 1492 501649 1492 501649S 1492 501669 1492 501669S
63,5 63,5 1,6 95,3 135 39,7 1492 631649 1492 631649S 1492 631669 1492 631669S
76 76,1 1,6 114 155 40,8 1492 761649 1492 761649S 1492 761669 1492 761669S

101,6 101,6 2 153 195 42,5 1492 102049 1492 102049S 1492 102069 1492 102069S

SWG/ISO 2851 Lang Bøjning 90°
SWG/ISO 2851 Long Bend 90°

SWG/ISO 2851 Lang Bogen 90°
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DS/SMS Bøjning 90°
DS/SMS Bend 90°

DS/SMS Bogen 90°

SWG/ISO Kort Bøjning 90°
SWG/ISO Short Bend 90°
SWG/ISO Kurz Bogen 90°



Size Inch (1,5xD) AISI 316L AISI 316L
[mm] Ø T R A Matt Satin

25 25 1,2 37,5 38,1 1591 251269 1591 251269S
38 38 1,2 57 57,2 1591 381269 1591 381269S
51 51 1,2 76,5 76,2 1591 501269 1591 501269S

63,5 63,5 1,6 95,3 95,2 1591 631569 1591 631569S
76 76 1,6 114 114 1591 761569 1591 761569S

101,6 101,6 2 153 152 1591 102069 1591 102069S

Size Inch AISI 316L AISI 316L
[mm] L T R A B Matt Satin

25 34,7 1,2 25 32 77 1145 251269 1145 251269S
32 40,1 1,2 32 38 91 1145 321269 1145 321269S
38 41 1,2 38 40 97 1145 381269 1145 381269S
51 42,2 1,2 51 45 108 1145 511269 1145 511269S

63,5 54,5 1,6 63,5 57 138 1145 631569 1145 631569S
76 50,5 2 76 58 140 1145 762069 1145 762069S

101,6 59,2 2 153 86,4 209 1145 102069 1145 102069S

Size Inch (1,5xD) AISI 316L AISI 316L
[mm] L T R A B Matt Satin

25 14,6 1,2 37,5 21,4 51,5 1241 251269 1241 251269S
25,4 14,6 1,6 37,5 21,3 51,5 1441 251669 1441 251669S
38 17,7 1,2 57 29,2 70,5 1241 381269 1241 381269S

38,1 17,7 1,6 57 29,2 70,5 1441 381669 1441 381669S
51 27 1,2 76,5 41,5 100 1241 501269 1241 501269S

50,8 27 1,6 76,5 41,5 100 1441 501669 1441 501669S
63,5 36,7 1,6 95,3 53,8 130 1441 631669 1441 631669S
76 42,9 1,6 114 63,8 154 1441 761669 1441 761669S

101,6 59,2 2 153 86,4 209 1441 102069 1441 102069S

ISO/SWG Bogen 45°
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ISO Ekstra Kort Bøjning 90°
ISO Extra Short Bend 90°
ISO Extra Kurz Bogen 90°

DS/SMS Bøjning 45°
DS/SMS Bend 45°

DS/SMS Bogen 45°

ISO/SWG Bøjning 45°
ISO/SWG Bend 45°



Size DIN AISI 304L AISI 304L AISI 316L AISI 316L
[DN] Ø T R A Matt Satin Matt Satin
15 18 1,0 35 35 1391 181069 1391 181069S
15 18 1,5 35 35 1391 181569 1391 181569S
20 22 1,5 40 40 1391 221569 1391 221569S
25 28 1,5 50 50 1391 281549 1391 281549S 1391 281569 1391 281569S
32 34 1,5 55 55 1391 341569 1391 341569S
40 40 1,5 60 60 1391 401549 1391 401549S 1391 401569 1391 401569S
50 52 1,5 70 70 1391 521549 1391 521549S 1391 521569 1391 521569S
65 70 2 80 80 1391 702049 1391 702049S 1391 702069 1391 702069S
80 85 2 90 90 1391 852049 1391 852049S 1391 852069 1391 852069S
100 104 2 100 100 1391 104249 1391 104249S 1391 104269 1391 104269S
125 129 2 188 188 1391 129249 1391 129249S 1391 129269 1391 129269S
150 154 2 225 225 1391 154249 1391 154249S 1391 154269 1391 154269S
200 204 2 300 300 1391 204269

Size DIN AISI 304L AISI 304L AISI 316L AISI 316L
[DN] Ø T R A L Matt Satin Matt Satin
10 12 1,5 26 38 12 1392 121569 1392 121569S
15 18 1 35 47 12 1392 181069 1392 181069S
15 18 1,5 35 47 12 1392 181569 1392 181569S
20 22 1,5 40 52 12 1392 221569 1392 221569S
25 28 1,5 50 70 20 1392 281549 1392 281549S 1392 281569 1392 281569S
32 34 1,5 55 78 23 1392 341569 1392 341569S
40 40 1,5 60 85 25 1392 401549 1392 401549S 1392 401569 1392 401569S
50 52 1,5 70 97 27 1392 521549 1392 521549S 1392 521569 1392 521569S
65 70 2 80 110 30 1392 702049 1392 702049S 1392 702069 1392 702069S
80 85 2 90 118 28 1392 852049 1392 852049S 1392 852069 1392 852069S
100 104 2 100 140 40 1392 104249 1392 104249S 1392 104269 1392 104269S
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DIN Bøjning 90°
DIN Bend 90°

DIN Bogen 90°

DIN Lang Bøjning 90°
DIN Long Bend 90°
DIN Lang Bogen 90°



Size DIN AISI 316L AISI 316L
[DN] Ø T R A Matt Satin
15 19 1,5 35 35 1391 191569 1391 191569S
20 23 1,5 40 40 1391 231569 1391 231569S
25 29 1,5 50 50 1391 291569 1391 291569S
32 35 1,5 55 55 1391 351569 1391 351569S
40 41 1,5 60 60 1391 411569 1391 411569S
50 53 1,5 70 70 1391 531569 1391 531569S

Size DIN AISI 316L AISI 316L
[DN] Ø T R A Matt Satin
10 13 1,5 26 38 1393 131569 1393 131569S
15 19 1,5 35 47 1393 191569 1393 191569S
20 23 1,5 40 52 1393 231569 1393 231569S
25 29 1,5 50 70 1393 291569 1393 291569S
32 35 1,5 55 78 1393 351569 1393 351569S
40 41 1,5 60 85 1393 411569 1393 411569S
50 53 1,5 70 97 1393 531569 1393 531569S

Size DIN AISI 316L AISI 316L
[DN] Ø T R B Matt Satin
10 12 1,5   long ends 1341 121569 1341 121569S
15 18 1,5   long ends 1341 181569 1341 181569S
20 22 1,5   long ends 1341 221569 1341 221569S
25 28 1,5 50 34,3 1341 281569 1341 281569S
32 34 1,5 55 37,8 1341 341569 1341 341569S
40 40 1,5 60 41,4 1341 401569 1341 401569S
50 52 1,5 70 48,4 1341 521569 1341 521569S
65 70 2 80 55,5 1341 702069 1341 702069S
80 85 2 90 62,6 1341 852069 1341 852069S
100 104 2 100 69,6 1341 102069 1341 102069S

DIN Lang Bogen 90° - Reihe 2

DIN Bøjning 45°
DIN Bend 45°

DIN Bogen 45°
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DIN Bøjning 90° - Række 2
DIN Bend 90° - Series 2
DIN Bogen 90° - Reihe 2

DIN Lang Bøjning 90° - Række 2
DIN Long Bend 90° - Series 2



Size Inch AISI 316L
[mm] Ø T R A Satin
25,4 25,4 1,5 75 125 1495 251669S
38,1 38,1 1,5 82 132 1495 381669S
50,8 50,8 1,5 150 200 1495 511669S
63,5 63,5 1,5 180 230 1495 631669S
76,2 76,2 2 228 278 1495 761669S
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3D Bøjning
3D Bend

3D Bogen


